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"WARSTEINER" FIS WORLD CUP NORDIC COMBINED
19th World Cup Competition

Oslo
presented  by LH Hurricane SPRINT

Start List

SUN 13 MAR 2005

Trial Round:  09:15
Competition Round:  10:00

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data / Calculation
Race Director Wehling Ulrich FIS
Technical Delegate Eberlein Rainer AUT
Chief of Competition Aarhus Harald NOR
Assistant TD Georgiev Michael CZE

A Kuusinen Eero FIN
B Kothleitner Hermann AUT
C Olsen Tor NOR
D Siderek Marek POL
E Kleisl Sepp GER

Hill Size: 128 m
K-Point: 115 m
Meter Value: 1.2 Points/m
Seconds per Point: 4
Points per Minute: 15

Bib Name
Club

Nat
WC

Points
Rank

SprintWC
Points
Rank

Trial
Speed Distance Gate
[km/h] [m]

Competition Round
Speed Distance Points Rank
[km/h] [m]

1
Psenko Michal
SKP Strbske Pleso

SVK

2
Matveev Dmitri
Leningrad.Obl.

RUS

3
Kokslien Mikko
Soere Al IL

NOR
26

58.

4
Zauner David
WSV Eisenerz

AUT
86

41.
8

50.

5
Mehringer Matthias
SC Ruhpolding

GER
87

40.
36

35.

6
Lacroix Sebastien
SC Bois D'Amont

FRA
89

39.

7
Strobl Jochen
G.S. Fiamme Gialle

ITA
92

38.
51

31.

8
Grave Jan Rune
Vradal IL

NOR
97

37.
50

33.

9
Arnould Kevin
SC St. Gervais Douanes

FRA
101
36.

19
40.

10
Gaiser Jens
SV Mitteltal-Obertal

GER
106
35.

19
41.

11
Rieder Ivan
SC Kandersteg

SUI
111
33.

12
Schmid Jan
TV Unterstrass

SUI
115
32.

39
34.

13
Menz Matthias
SC Steinbach-Hallenberg

GER
128
31.

16
44.

14
Martinez Mathieu
GSN Geradmer

FRA
131
30.

13
47.

15
Kuisma Antti
Lieksan Hiihtoseura

FIN
132
29.

59
28.

16
Kaitainen Jouni
Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN
138
28.

72
23.

17
Schmitt Thorsten
SC Furtwangen

GER
147
27.

75
21.

18
Kreiner David
SC Kitzbuehel

AUT
151
26.

97
16.

19
Kitamura Takashi
Tokyo Biso

JPN
154
25.

68
25.

20
Haseney Sebastian
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER
168
24.

57
29.

21
Maslennikov Sergej
WVSM Ufa

RUS
169
23.

63
26.

22
Bal Nicolas
Douanes Autrans

FRA
184
22.

70
24.

23
Edelmann Tino
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER
200
20.

62
27.

24
Klemetsen Havard
Kautokeino IL

NOR
204
19.

73
22.

25
Graesli Ola Morten
Tydal IL

NOR
218
18.

94
17.
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26
Demong Bill
Lake Placid SC

USA
228
16.

89
19.

27
Hammer Kristian
Eidsvold Vaerk Skiclub

NOR
303
15.

112
14.

28
Hettich Georg
ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg

GER
306
14.

93
18.

29
Tallus Jaakko
Lieksan Hiihtoseura

FIN
314
12.

99
15.

30
Rygl Ladislav
ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE
359
11.

185
9.

31
Stecher Mario
WSV Eisenerz

AUT
383
10.

171
10.

32
Bieler Christoph
HSV Absam - Bergisel

AUT
409

9.
190

8.

33
Takahashi Daito
Team Tsuchiya Home

JPN
452

8.
118
13.

34
Moan Magnus
Byaasen IL

NOR
497

7.
196

6.

35
Tande Petter
Byaasen IL

NOR
505

6.
196

7.

36
Kircheisen Bjoern
WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER
551

5.
217

5.

37
Gottwald Felix
SC Saalfelden

AUT
627

4.
311

4.

38
Lodwick Todd
Steamboat Winter SpC

USA
628

3.
337

3.

39
Ackermann Ronny
Rhoener WSV Dermbach

GER
1010

2.
424

2.

40
Manninen Hannu
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN
1366

1.
566

1.
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